
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades  Mileage: 36.1

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > Barlow (North) 0.3 27.5 L Covey Rd (South) 0.5

0.3 R Eddie Ln 0.3 28.0 > X Hwy 116 to Forestville St 0.1

0.7 L N Main St 0.1 28.1 R Pajaro Ln 0.1

0.8 R West County Trail 1.2 28.3 L West County Trail 1.0

2.0 X Hwy 116 to Mill Station Rd 1.3 29.3 L Ross Branch Rd 0.0

3.4 R stay on Mill Station Rd 1.7 29.3 L Ross Station Rd 0.2

5.1 L Sullivan Rd 1.0 29.4 R Ross Rd 1.3

6.0 L Green Valley Rd 0.5 30.7 R Green Valley Rd 0.0

6.5 R Thomas Rd 1.5 30.7 L West County Trail 0.6

8.1 L Maddocks Rd 0.6 31.4 0.2

8.7 R Green Valley Rd 4.3 31.6 R Grey St 0.0

13.0 L Hwy-116 W 3.8 31.6 L West County Trail 0.7

16.8 R River Rd 5.4 32.4 L Occidental Rd 0.9

22.2 R Grays Rd (after bridge) 0.1 33.3 R West County Trail 0.5

22.3 L Old River Rd 0.9 33.8 L Joyce Dr 0.4

23.2 R Martinelli Rd 2.8 34.2 R Hurlbut Ave 0.4

26.0 L Hwy-116 E 0.6 34.6 L E Hurlbut Ave 0.6

26.6 L Mirabel Rd 0.5 35.2 R High School Rd 0.3

27.1 R Davis Rd 0.3 35.5 L Eddie Ln 0.3

27.4 > El Molino High School 0.1 35.8 L Morris St 0.3

27.5  PANCAKE BREAKFAST 0.0 36.2  Barlow Center  

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Led by Len Hirschi—480-9790

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/12219691

L/R Graton/Bowen

Pancake Breakfast Ride

Barlow Center, Sebastopol 66'
Morris St and Mckinley St, Sebastopol, CA 95472


